SUPPLY
The product is available in 100mm increments from 800mm to 1500mm.
Custom lengths can also be fabricated on site from 3.06 metre lengths
COMPOSITION
Ecoglo G6-003 Guidance Strip is manufactured from extruded 6063T5
aluminium section. Custom made photoluminescent pigments are
embedded in thermoset polyester carriers to integrally bond the active
ingredients into the aluminium following curing at high temperature.

UV Resistance - Loss of luminance after 1000 hrs ASTM G-155
Cycle 1 exposure: <10%
Salt Spray Resistance – ASTM B117: Pass
Washability – ASTM D4828: Pass
Rate of Burning – ASTM D635: Pass
Surface Flammability - ASTM E162: Pass
Toxicity - Bombardier Toxic Gas Generation Test SMP800-C: Pass
Radioactivity - ASTM D3648: Pass
High Temperature Curing: Pass
Contact
Ecoglo International Limited
Email: info@ecoglo.com  Web: www.ecoglo.com
26.0mm
1.6mm
G6-003 Guidance Strip 26mm
G6-003-800	 Guidance Strip 26mm	 800mm
G6-003-900	 Guidance Strip 26mm	 900mm
G6-003-1000	 Guidance Strip 26mm	 1000mm
G6-003-1100	 Guidance Strip 26mm	 1100mm
G6-003-1200	 Guidance Strip 26mm	 1200mm
G6-003-1300	 Guidance Strip 26mm	 1300mm
G6-003-1400	 Guidance Strip 26mm	 1400mm
G6-003-1500	 Guidance Strip 26mm	 1500mm
PRODUCT CODE	 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 	 PRODUCT LENGTH
G6-003 For polyurethane adhesive fixing
G6-003P Punched for screw fixing
G6-003T Release tape pre-fitted